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11892 1902 .

11896 1896 -

1896 1896

118961896

11899 1902
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11904 1905
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11901 1902
11901 1906
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f1904 1904
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GIVEN NAMES
POQRSTUVWXYZ

GRANTEES

J.C;Smith

CsC, JoOmes
JH.Maxwell
Thos;B; Whitmire
Julius C, Smith
A.A.; Bristow
Greenville, S.G;
G;H; Taylor
Sarah S; Chiles
. Anna L; Weldon

J.F.Richardspn

Lewis.- W, Parker
- T.C.Long

Nosh F, Ernst
_Emily E.Blythe

Ellen B, Estes
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720
227
641
405
660
189 .
191;
211
399
549;
494

589

730

203‘

412

THE R. I, BRYAN CO., COLUMBIA, S. C. 176045

No. of

. BRIEF DESCRIPTION
Acres

mPowéﬁ of Atty.to sell Land;
Lot ¥ & NManly Sts; City;

1 Lof North St. City.

2 Lots Washington st

Powef of Atty.Selling Land,

AT 7Y
1 Lot Broadus St. Citye

5 Sté. Boyce Lawn City.
l Loi} Broadus St\; City;
Lot ﬁroadus Ave; & Pettigrue St;
Lot %.side Wa shington St.'gity;

Lot Manley St. Lot # 4 Blk. 6.
4 1/8 A. Vanley&Washington Sts.
Lot Ig ,& 10,Blk.6 See Plat

" Deed |BkeZZ 934; Pettigrue &
- Wi1lliems Sts,

Lot #3,Blke3, -Se side
Washihgton 3t
Lot #2 Blk, 6 North St. Gityi
Lot Willifams & North Sts's
; #2 B kg'?".

x
i ;
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Diteof Dol GRANTORS  cwes yaus
L A ) CIveR Nawws.
1906 1906 - Boyce E.F. eteal.
1907 1907 n nnoun o on
1907 1907% " nwow o
é?9071907é n monomoom
190'7 190‘7—24, n momoowmoon
,;;891 1892; " 4E;ﬁ; et;al;_
.i892 18922 n LN |
r,éf.1892 1892§ n nononon
| 892 19@2§ " fnow om
| heos [1ose| - * TR
’;1871 g4 " ‘Eleanor
——h896 111 " Elizabeth F,et.al;
pesw 1892 " ’h "
£;ﬁ897§189é§”' " no o
1898 1898F " 1 u
1898 1898 o n "

TITKLMNU

" .

fn

4]

n

n

f

f

Py

 G.H.Bottum

- Jos, A. McCullough.et,
_ D.W; Ebaugh et;al;

_ T.F.Ehnt;et.al.

- Wm.Goldsmith

- J.C.Smith

_ C;C;Jones

. J.H.Maxwell

~Thogs«Be Whitmire

~ Robt, W, Sanders
~ L.M,Jones
- AesJeSs Thomas

. Annie J; Addison;et;al.,
_ L;H.Peebles

- Susan J.Gra ha m

n 4 fn

A

/YYY
!

- cce

FF

1n

CcCC

EEE

DDD

DDD

750
445
445
445
445
720
227
641
405
490
527
381
724

301

376

No. of

- Acres

THE R. L. RRYAN CO., COLUMBIA, S§. C. ‘176045

[PTION

Lot Williams St. Lot 6 Blk.7.

Several Lots Boyce Addt,

?Several Lots, Boyce Addtl

Several Lots Boyce Addths

Several Lots Boyce Addt,

_Power| of Atty.to sell Lend,

1 Lot| North & Manly Stse
- City Lot, 3 Blk.5,

"1 Lot North St. City.

.2 Lots Washington St's

.1 Lot| Broadus St. City.

123 N. Adj. Burdetﬁ.
- League,et.al,

Lot Broadus Ave,

19, 9sp sq.fte N.E, S.W. Corl

;Nerth & Broadus Sts. ‘Ward 2 City,

1,700 sq.ft. S. side,

Washington St. City,
204 £t, Broadus Ave, Lots,

374

#8,9,&10 Boyce Addt; 2Z,934,
108 flt. Broadus Ave, Part,

Blke 5 Boyce Addte ZZ 934,

s
258
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" . i . ;
‘Date of | pDate of i No. of |

et Record | GRANTORE o on  Toeimae  roasrovwers GRANTEES Book  Page g . BRIEF DESCRIFTION
' ! ' : o i
1898 1898  Boyce Elizabeth F.et.al. Carrie C. Westmoreland EEE 704 93  ft. E side Broadus Ave, City.
:1899,1899§ " o " nowon William A, Adams DDD 620 185 & ft, E.side Bromdus Ave Citye —
“1899;1900§ " " nonon - Joseph A, McCullough DDD 761 93 fé‘ Broadus Ave, Citye

; § - Caroline S. Marshall Lot $. side of N.& E.sides
1899 1901 ", " _ et.a 1, GGG 830  Manléy Sts. City. Lot 1 Blk.6

L | 1156 ft.W.side Manly St.City,
1900 1900: " " wonon Susan J. Graha m DDD 835 Se hylf Lot #7 Blk,e 5.
~ o - - 170 ft. S.side North St,
11900 1900 " " mo T.F, Hunt Gae 300 Lot #2 Bik., 5 Citys
~ " : 156 Pt. Manley St. City.
.1900 1900 n wowon Virginia Doyle Jones GGG.365 157 Pt. Broadus Ave. Cityl

- . ' 200 ft. E, side Manley St. City.

1900 1900, . " " nonon Hunt & Ebaugh GGG 458 N.E.Cor, Manley & Pettigrue Sts,
o : Lot 12 blk., 6 Plat Bke Ae 90 °
11900 1900 n " nenen Thomas F, Parker GGG 481 Parceél Land N. side McBee Ave's
SRS " . i nw <  kmown as Blk,10 Boyce Addth
;1900;1900 . Willia m C. C.eveland = BGG-499. 2,970 sq.ft. S.side
| i T " Washington St%
;1900 1912 " " mowoom Jos.A. McCullough 11 575 Lot Ma nly St
l n " 0 onon ‘ ' } Lot’ﬁ.‘side McBee Ave, VWdrd 2,
1901;1901 Thomas F. Pa rker GGG. 601 . Blk. |10 Boyce Addt. City.

P , . - Lot E; side Manley St, & N. side
}1901 1901, . " " enoom _James A, Finlay GGG 609 15 ft, Alley ZZ P, 934 Lot
! S ;
1190111901 " " pal Sarah Spencer Clark HH .156{ 100 ft. Manly St. City. Parp Lot
- | \ ' o #1,Blk.4 reconveyeds See JIJ,780
11901} 1901 " . monon Virginia D, Jones ./ IIT 116 *10 ff, on 15 ft. Alley nesr
i : T . ‘ . : ' ; Broa Ave, . p
;1905 1903 - " Elizabeth F. Atty. Hattie S, Ma nly . . IIL 129} Lot North & Williams Sts. S
ﬂ S L w o . A — B . N OO - RS SRR |
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L_) Refer to SUB-INDEX in front portion of Book for Alphabetical Arrangement and Page Reference to Names in this Index. ,THE R- L. BRYAN CO., COLUMBIA, §. C" 1760,45
e 0% GRANTORS  owmoves oo o GRANTEES ke 30! ! f
; | , _ . Lot |#3 Blk, 6 2Z,934 North St. & o
119031903, Boyce ~Elizabeth F, et.,al : . Hattie S, Manly - LLL.129 Williams St, | ‘
' 1904|1904 " o.oon AL , . . Mary J. Verner ~. NNN.154 Lot Nanley - St :
] ' | Lot #2 Blk, 3, S, side. ;; ‘ |
190471904 " | - mono _‘ . Mamie P, Brya nt ~ NNN 263 Washington Ste . _
119041912 " f 5 " mew _ . Amna L, Weldon lee _49w§£Lot E. Washington St,
S K . - " Lots #6,7,8, Blk. 17
/1905|1905 " - "o % ow _ -~ C.J.Pride et, al, MMM 528 Ward |2 Washington St.
: : : : Lots |#6,7,& 8 Blk. 17
11905 (1905 "o S mowow _ . W.L.Pa tton,et,al, - MMM 528  Ward 2 Washington St
Lot Gity, Man ley St,
| 1905|1905 = " " noonn _ . Mary Pressly Agnew NNN .596 . #7 Blk.2 :
T . , | Lot #1,Blk.7 Ward 2 City,
| 19051905 " Lo-o" oo . . Johanne Knebel 000 47 . Cor.Williams & North Sts,
u o ‘ 6 Lots.City #5,6,7,8,9 & 11
119051905 " - oo oo . . John T, Woodside 000 .249 . Blk, |6, N
: , ; ; ’ Lot Washington & Manley Sts, . A
1905 1905/ " .. : .. D,C., Durha m 000 272 Lot ﬁ{s Blk 2 i’ . ‘
11905 [1905 " . " nonon | . R.Ge McPherson 000 510 Lot Ward 2 City #7,8 Blk. 7.
11905 (1905] " L nonn _  C.E.Graham 000 642 Lot Janley St., Lot 8 Blk,2 ;
1905/1007 " - " . . John T. Woodside TTT 397 Lot Ward 2 City, Lot 1 Blk. 2, °© R
| 11906 11907 " i _ - n o . . Wm, Goldsmith Jr, a TTT 463 | Lot V‘{gvshi,ngton & Manley St, X ; 'l
‘1908|1908 " : 4 " womn , .. National Bank ' QQQ 247  Powed of Atty. :
% , v A 106 A.W. side Reedy R. Adj. -
| l1000 1902  Ellen _ ’  Willia m L, Smith . GGG 597 Ashmdre Reedy Mfg. Co. at.al,
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Date Of Date of ) .
et ond f GRANTORS — STves OO oy iRANTEES Cmook age 0 |
i i FUR
1891 18923 Boyce FW.etea 1. : . d.C.Smith WW 720 -Power of Atty. to sell land,
1892 1892 " Lo _ - C.C.Jones YY 227 Lot M.&\Manléy Sts. City,
1892 1892 " L |  J.H.Maxwell YY 641 1 Lot North St. City.
is9z 1902 . " oot _ . Thos,B,Whitmire HHEH 405 2 Lots Washington St,
1896 1896 | N eemomon . i . Julius C. Smith ~ ZZ 660 Power of Atty. selling land,
1896 1896 " AL LI N ~ A.A. Bristow CCC 189 1 Lotl
1896 1896 " f oo )  Greenville,S.C. CCC 191 5 Sts. Boyce Lawn City,
.1895%1896 " oo _ . C.H.Taylor ~ CCC 211 1 Lot Broadus St, Citye
1896 1896 .o F.W. et.al.. : . Robt W, Sanders . CCC 490 . 1 Lotl
1899 1902 " o _ _ Sarah S, Ghiles . HHH 399 Lot COr.Broa dus & Pettigrue Sts.
~1901M1902, L pnonow _ _ Anna oL, Weldon - HHH 394 Lot s. side Washington St City.
i ‘ |
1901‘1906 , " o ' ~ J,F, Richardson “ RRR'349 ‘Lot Manley St. Lot 4 Blk, 6,
iilQOg 1902 " : penonom , , . Lewis W, Parker - HHH ‘494- 4 1/d4 A. Manley & Washington Stsy
: : , | 'Lots 9 & 10 Blk.6 see Plat Deed
1903 1903 " . enonon 1 - T.C.Long  HHH 589 , Bk.ZZ, 934 Pettigrue &
§ » : . ' E Williams Stse
1903 11903 ", . oo . . Hattie S. Manly . LLL 129 Lot #3 Blk, 6 934. _
| o 7 | . |Nortn & Williams Sts. o
,,1904 1904+ " Lpnonon . . Noah F, Earnest . LLI: 730 kLot 3 Blke 3 S. Sides R |
) ‘  Washimgton St
d . . . . 2 ; - s . . - C e PO .-,__Ei, e | L — e et e o A et
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;904 1905  Boyce
;905 1905 "
1905 1905 "
1906 1906 ; "
1907 ?90?i "
;907 ggov ; "
iaev iaev : "
! |

1897 g7
1008 jsos "

| 1898 1898 "
issa 1898 "

_'i899 1899 - "
1899 1900 "
1899 1901 "
,1900 1900 i "

GIVEN NAMES GIVEN NAMES

CFJW, eteals

tn n fn

" on n i

Sunon " H

o onoon

Prances W, et.al.

" 1) fn "

"o non n
n . on on n

1 T n nn

L4 4] " "
" ft f 44
on n " "

Frances W, et,al.

GIVEN NAMES

 Emily E.‘Blythe

,D.C; Durha m

~Ellen B; Estes

“G;H, Bottum
«_H.W;Hnnt;et.a 1;

_ Jos; A, MeCullough et,
. Annie J, Addersén et;
. LeHs Peebles

- Susan J, Gra ham

n ] "

Carrie C, Westmoreland

. William A, Adams

~Joseph A, McCullough

Caroline S, Marshall
et.al.

. Susan J. Gra ha m

T,F. Hunt

'RRR

MMM

cee
EEE

DDD

DDD

- EEE

DDD

' DDD
GGG

- DDD

GGG

203
2172
412
750
445
445
724
301
374
576
704
620
761
830
835

300

Lot Wjlliams & North Sts. #2 Blk, 7.
, | . - .

THE R. I, BRYAN CO., COLUMBIA, S. C. 176045

Lot #2 Blk., 6 North St, Citye
Lot Washington & Manley Sts.
‘Lot # Blk, 2.

| !

i I ' /
Lot Williams Ste Lot 6 Blke7

Beveral Lots Boyce Addt,

;Severél Lots Boyce Addt,

19’98(}) Sqofto NoE.COI‘L. .
N. & Broadus Sts. Ward 2 City.

1,700 8q.ft. S, side Washington St, |
204 ft, Broadus Ave, Lots !
8,9,& 10 Boyce Addts.ZZ 934,

108 f§, Broadus Ave,-Part Bik,

5 Boyde Addt. zZZ 934,

93 ft, E, side Broa dus Ave, City,
185 ft. E. side Broadus Ave, City,
93 ft, Broadus Ave. City,

Lot S4 side North & E, side
Manley Ste Citye

107 |ft. S. side North St. City.
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_1900A19002

1900 1900

‘1900 1900

5190041900§
,;901§1901§
.1901i1901
1901 1901
i;901;1901g
.1903i1905
jﬁ904%1904
51905§1905
i1905 1905

ﬁ1905 1905

!

glgos 1905

1005 (1907

+

1905 1905 |
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et.al,
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'
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n

”

"

1:]

"

n

n

nn

Francis W, et.al.

GIVEN NAMES
PQRSTUVWXYZ

GRANTEES

~ Virginia Doyle Jones
~ Hunt & Ebaugh

- Thomas F; Parker

; William C; Cleveland
. Thomas F, Parker

. Ja mes A; Finla y

- Sa ra h Spencer Clark
, Virginia D, Jones

~ Elizabeth F; Boyce

~ Mary J; Verner

) C;J.Pride;et;al;

~ Johanne Knebe;

. John T; Woodside

~ R.G.McPherson

.CeEs .Graha m

~ John T. Woodside

: Book

cee
GGG
- GGG
cac
- GGG
e
-

IXX

- 000
- 060
: 000
.00

iy
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Page

365
458

481

499
601
609
136
115

775

154
528
47

249
519

642

397

" No. of {
L Acres

157 ft, Broadus St. Cityl,
156 f£t. Manly St. City. j

'Known as Blk. 10 Boyce Addt,

2,970 sq.fte W
‘Washington St. City,

Lot N, side McBee Ave, Ward 2,
.Blk, 10 Boyce Addt, Citye

“Powerﬁof Atty, . |

Lot Mgnley st N. % Lot
5 Bll, .5,

- Lots 6,7 & 8 Blk, 17 Ward 2,
~Washington  -St,

- Lot ﬁl Blk, 7 Ward 2 Citye.
Cor. Milliams & North Sts,

6 Lots City. #5,6,7,8,9,11
;Blk.,h

Lot ' CLty. #7 & 8 Blk.
‘Lot Menley Ste #8 BlkeZ2,

Lot rd 2 Citye

[ca)

THE R. I, BRYAN CO., COL,UMBIA, S. C. 176045

! BRIEF DESCRIPTION

200 ft. E. side Manley St. City.

P,rcel Land N, side McBee Ave, |

° Side-

Lot E,., side Manly St. & N, side,

15 ft. ally 22, 934,

1100 ft, Manly St, Citye -
10 ft, on 15°Ally near
‘Broa dus Ave’y

ward 2
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;%e;{tgcsf Date °fé GRANTORS (GIVEN NAMES GIVEN NAMES GIVEN NAMES GRANTEES _ Book _ Page IZO' of BRIEF DESCRIPTION

1t MILY NAMES 2 STOUVWXYZ D e i x cres , J ‘

C . . ‘ ‘ . : : ?Lot Washington St, & Manley Sts,

1906|1907, Boyce Frances W, et,al, ~ Wm. Goldsmith Jr, TTT 463 Lot 4 & 6 Blk, 2,
1912|1913 " mooonomom City, Greenville 18 204 Lot Hroadus Ave, | |

L - - 22,440 sq. ft. main & North Sts, |

1863 /1864 - " .Ja s. P, : Jnp. A. Broadus Z 840  City. |

1866 1866 " meooom . S. Bap. Theo,Semina ry AA 200 17 A. Elford St. Citys

1876 {1876 " Jas.P.Treas, . Mary A, McKa y HH 278 1 Lot Main St. Cityl E

1880 1880 n won . L.F, McDaniel KK 535 38 | A, Augusta Rd, 24 % 14 4, |

11880 (1880 n mom . Thos.G. Glenn KK 543 47.6/10 A, Laurens Rd. !
{ | . 10, 886 Sq;fto, VJaShingtOn St ° }
. 1887 1887 " L ~ L.,H,Peeples TT 68 Citys . |
11887 1887, " Jno., _ G.W.French TT 437 761 M. Saluda R. |
] : . . ' Leasel, 3 Tract Land known as |
| 1897 (1897 | " John L, . Henry McCullough DDD 166 .Bud Stokes Place, i
3 ; ' | Leasd, 2 Tract Land known as j
. [1897 1897 " mon ~ Enoch Moore DDD 167 ' James| Smith Place, . %
; : | Lease % Tract land known as ;
1897 |1897 " noon - William Mathis - DDD 168 James. Smith Place, .
| | » Lease, 3 Tract land known as ;
1897 (1897 " "o ~ James Perkins  DDD 169 Bud Stokes Place, |
N | ' | 6734
1906 1906  ." . John T, . Dr, W.A,Ross - RRR 493 A. Oak Lawn Tp, |
1848 11853 " Ker ~ B.F.Stairley,et.al. W 421 350 | A, Horsepen Cr, h

!
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e ig:ﬁiﬁf; GRANTORS  S0ivex  OOOOT  rosrovez GRANTEES ok g | no- of } BRIEF DESCRIPTION |
1848 5185:’%é Boyce » | Ker N - M.E.,Brockman,et.al, = W 421 350 A, Horsepen Cr,

f1891,1892§ on | . ,L;G;et;al; A - J.C.Smith . _ WW 720 Power of Atty to sell land;

.1892;1892§ " ﬂ | , LN . C.G.Jones . YY 227 Lot ﬁorth & Manly Sts, City;

1892 51892§ o ) _ , B L - J.H.,Maxwell ? YY 641 1 Lotz North St./ Citye
,fiegzilgoz LI oomwomow ' Thos.B. Whitmire HH ¥ 405 2 Loés Washingbon st |

31896i1896‘ t o L L L . Julius C. Smith - 2z .§§9 JPoweé of Atty Selling Land;

1896 1896 | oo LALL A.A.Brastow - - ¢oC 189 11,Loé. |

 1896;1896 n L LA L | . Greenville; s. C. . 6CC 191 . 5 sgx; Boyce Lawn City;

:1896%1896 L . . L . C.H,Taylor _ ¢ce 211 ;1 Lot

i1896 1896 L I g . Robt;w. Sanders ; ccc,490k§1 Lotle

51899 1902 oo ‘ ‘ oo ~ Sarah S, Chiles ) HHH 399 Lot Cor; Broadus'Ave..&Pettigrue St;
£1901;1902 I 4” LI  Anna L. Weldon f‘HHH_394 Lot s; s1de Washington St. City;
j19o431éo4 L ;Q\i' L L L I _ Noah F. Eernst | LIL 780 {Lct ﬁws Blk.3.5. side Washington st;_“
: ‘ | Lot Washington & Manley Sts,

1905 1905 - . S ewonon ~ .D.C.Durham . 600 272 Lot § Blke2. -
1906 1906 " o rmmr . G.H.Bottum j MMM 750 Lot diiliams Ste Lot 6 Blk.7

%1907 1907 / n A . | oo o ‘ Cha;lotte R; Smith et. YYY 445 | Severjal Lo.tswppy_pg gddt; w_ﬁ_”_“
| h - i | o
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: Date of

GIVEN NAMES

{
i
i

Egeme | 0% GRANTORS
1907 1907{ Boyee
1005 [1905 . "
1905 1905; n
flgogglgmof "
1897 1897 "
1897 1897 "

V;1898 18985 n

Vﬁﬁsgs 1898 "
éﬁsgs 1898; "

| 1899 (1899 n

| 3e0s oo,

1899 1901 "
j1899 1901 "
1600 1900 n
1500 1900 "

“3i9oo 1900 n

GIVEN NAMES

.L'G. etal. .

.Leona Daet' al,

f n 14 ) t
Leona D,
Iuey G.ets2als
n t "non
Luey G.et;al;
. n " 1 1_!
A o) n " n
. n " n : 4]
Tuey G.et;al;
n i 1" n
: 24 n n 1 )
. 4] 4] n n ‘
' n n i 7 )
nonoonn
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THE R. I,. BRYAN CO., COLUMBIA, S. C. 176045

¢ No. of

1156 ft, Manly St. City,

e GRANTEES _ Book _ Page s BRIEF DESCRIPTION
Joss A. McCullough et.  YYY 445 | Several Lots Boyce Addtl
Casper Q. West 000 406 49 17/100 A. Dunklin Tp. g
~ Wm.H, Estes RER 112 10 A. Dunklin Tp. | .
. Robert A. Monroe 8 366 ;62oA. Dunklin Tpe :
' 119,990 sq.ft., N.E. Cor North & ;
. Marie E., Henderson et, = CCC 724 Broadus Sts, Ward 2 City,
: : 1,700 sqift., S.side Washington ;
~ L.H, Peebles - EEE 301 St. Gity. : ~ :
- f 204 £t, Broadus Ave, Lots :
Susan Je. Gra ha m - DDD 374 8,9,410 Boyce Addt. ZZ 934 !
| 108 fit, Broadus Ave Part Blk, |
" " "  DDD 376 .5 Boylce Addt. ZZ 934 ;
. Carrle C.Westmoreland = EEE 704 93 ftl, Broadus Ave. Citys ;
. William A, Adams  DDD 620 . 185ft|, E. side Broadus Ave, Citys E
. Joseph A, McCullough . DDD 761 , 93 ft. Broadus Ave, City, g
Cardline S, Marshall ; Lot §. side Main St. & E.side :
.et.al. - GGG 830 'Manly St, City. . :
: ‘Lot §. side Main St, & E. sidel j
. Susa n M, Marshall et, . GGG 830 Manley St. City. ‘ |
 Susan J, Gra ham DDD 835 156 fit, Manly St. Citye |
. T.F.Hunt GGG 300 107 fit. S. side North St. City, |
© 187 fit. Broadus Ave, City, ;
- Virginia Doyle Jones GGG 365
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' i | : ' ? :
1900 11900  Boyee : Luey G. et.al, ~ Hunt & Ebaugh . GGG 458 200 f't, E, side Manly St. City. :
: ! : N J C
; ‘ : ’ v Parcel Land N.side McBee a ve, !
1900 1900, " S " wooomom - Thomas F. Parker - GGG 481 Known as Blk, 10 Boyce Addt, '
- | | 2,970 sq.ft. W, side ;
1900 1900 . " C oo rne . Williem C, Cleveland GGG 499  Washington St ]
f a L A ‘ Lot N. side HcBee Ave, Ward 2 :
1901 1901 " L. " oo ' _Thomas F. Parker ~ GGG 601 City Blk. 10 Boyce Addt, !
N o | ‘Lot H. side Manly St. N; side ;
1901 1901 " . . " weomon _ James A ., Finla y - GGG 609 15 ft. Alley See, Bk.ZZ, 934, §
1901 1901 m ™ w w w  Sarah Spencer Clark  HHH 136 100 ft. Manly St. City, |
10 fq. on 15 ft. Alley, :
1901 1901 " Y | ‘ N romon ~ Uirginia D. Jones - IIT 115 near Broa dus Ave, i
1901 1906 L , ‘ LU  J.F.Richardson RRR 349 Lot Manley St. Lot 4 Blk, 6
1902 3902 ", . : oo : - Lewls .W, Parker  HHH 494 4 1/d9 A, Manley.$ Washington Sts,
L | | ~ Lots 9 & 10-'Blk,.6 See Plat
1903 1903 . " 5 AL L _ T.C.Lomg  HHH 589 Deed Bk, 2Z,934 Pettigrue &
f : . | Willfms Sts-,
1903 11903 " e L . Blizabeth F. Boyce . HHH 775 Power bf Atty, e
j : : : ' Lot #3 Blk, 6 2Z 934;
1903 11903 " ) oo e ~ Hattie S8, Manly ~ LIL 129 North & Williams Sts,
1904 [1904 "o - m mowom  Mary J. Verner  NNN 154 Lot Manley Stk
} - ‘Lot #2 Blk, 6
1904 11905 n 5 moonowow | _Emily B, Blythe . 000 203 Torth St. City,
Lo | ) | S _Lots §,7,8 Blk, 17
1905 1905 " . oo . C.J.Pride,et,al, . MMM 528 ,Ward £ Washington St
P o - | | ‘Lot #1, Blk., 7, Ward 2 City',
hgos 1905 L : oeonoonon . . Johanne -Knebel . 000 4% éCor.“‘illiams,& North Sts. : WMWNWMWJ
i g N ! '
; R S L S ,”‘mﬂ I i — i —




4 74" ' :

® 75 DIRECT or GRANTOR Index to Deeds, Greenville County, S. C.

- L_L__) T Refer to SUB-INDEX in front portion of Book for Alphabetical Arrangement and Page Reference to Names in this Index. THE R. L BRYAN CO., COLUMBIA. S. C. 176045
Date of ate of | : ‘;'

B e GRANTORS o e~ Tirisine  ronsrovesss - GRANTEES ook vage 200 BRIEF DESCRIPTION
| ‘ - | ‘ . 6 Lots, City #5,6,7,8,9
1905 1905  Boyce Iucy Ge.etal, - John T. Woodside 000 249 & 11 Blk 6,

1905 1905 - " Iuey Geo etea 1, . ReG.McPherson 000 519 Lot Werd 2 City. #7 & 8 Blk,7
1905 1905§ " L . G,E. Graham 000 642 Lot Manley Ste Lot 8 Blke 2
| | | « N o ‘Lot Williams & North Sts,

- 1905 1905 . " a Penon - Ellen B, Estes " RRR 412 #2 BlK. 7e ‘
1905 1907 - "- mowonom . John T. Woodside PP 397 Lot Ward 2 Citye :
¢ 3 I . Lot Weshington & Manley Stsh
1006 1907 . M L . Wm, Goldsmith, Jr, - TTT 463 .Lots |4 & 6 Blk.2 .

1011 pol1l " Mary _Pry Oak School, #1. Ho 11 447 1 A, Ppunklin Tp.

1906 1006 . " ~ Perry AJMcG. Martin QQQ 85 Leas p, Tract Land,

. 1886 1889 n Roas,  W.H.Hudson Vv 301 3/8 A. Int. in City.

;,_~ﬂ‘1899 1899§ n ~ Thoma s . Ja ne Boyce - DDD 870 I;Deed of Personal Property.

: T ’ ' : 82 A, bunklin Bridge Rd, &

| 1.887 1887 "  Thos, Le  (eos W, Sullivan, Jr,  TT 345 Horse| Cr,

1908 1908§f " CWlM, . JeJeMartin 22Z 306 . 2 Trp cts, Oak Lawn Tp§

| 1904 1912 " Franoes W., et al. Mrs. Anna L. Weldon, 16 49 Lot E. Washington St.,

1904 Luey G, et al, Mrs. Anna L. Weldon, 16 49 Lot E. Washington,St.,

1912 "

LR




